m Calgary Board
of Education Approved School Fees

North Trail High School

2023-24

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A

convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Fees and Charges Approved
Alternative Program - Exam Fee - AP Exam

Alternative Program - Exam Fee - AP Exam - Late Registration

Athletics - Badminton - Celebration

Athletics - Badminton - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Badminton - Team Fee

Athletics - Badminton - Tournament Fee

Athletics - Badminton - Tournament Fee - Provincial
Athletics - Badminton - Training/Workshop

Athletics - Basketball - Training/Workshop

Athletics - Basketball JR Boys - Celebration
Athletics - Basketball JR Boys - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Basketball JR Boys - Team Fee

Athletics - Basketball JR Boys - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Basketball JR Boys - Tournament Fee - Provincial
Athletics - Basketball JR Girls - Celebration
Athletics - Basketball JR Girls - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Basketball JR Girls - Team Fee

Athletics - Basketball JR Girls - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Basketball SR Boys - Celebration
Athletics - Basketball SR Boys - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Basketball SR Boys - Team Fee
Athletics - Basketball SR Boys - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Basketball SR Girls - Celebration
Athletics - Basketball SR Girls - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Basketball SR Girls - Team Fee

Athletics - Basketball SR Girls - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Cross Country - Celebration

Athletics - Cross Country - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Cross Country - Team Fee

Athletics - Cross Country - Tournament Fee - Provincial
Athletics - Cross Country - Training/Workshop
Athletics - Curling - Team Fee

Athletics - Field Hockey - Team Fee

Athletics - Field Hockey - Tournament Fee - Provincial
Athletics - Field Hockey - Training/Workshop
Athletics - Field Hockey Girls - Celebration

Athletics - Field Hockey Girls - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Field Hockey Girls - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Field Hockey SR Girls - Celebration
Athletics - Field Hockey SR Girls - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Field Hockey SR Girls - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Football - Celebration

Athletics - Football - Equipment/Apparel

Athletics - Football - Team Fee

Athletics - Football - Tournament Fee

Athletics - Football - Tournament Fee - Provincial

Date Generated: 2023-08-11

150.00
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55.00
75.00

120.00
70.00

500.00
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200.00
55.00

110.00

450.00
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55.00
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100.00
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100.00
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88.00
55.00

100.00

190.00
88.00
55.00
30.00
30.00

500.00
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25.00
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25.00
55.00
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m Calgary Board
of Education Approved School Fees

North Trail High School

2023-24

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A

convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Athletics - Football - Training/Workshop
Athletics - Rugby - Team Fee

Athletics - Rugby - Tournament Fee - Provincial
Athletics - Rugby - Training/Workshop

Athletics - Rugby Boys - Team Fee

Athletics - Rugby Girls - Celebration

Athletics - Rugby Girls - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Rugby Girls - Team Fee

Athletics - Rugby Girls - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Rugby JR Boys - Celebration
Athletics - Rugby JR Boys - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Rugby JR Boys - Team Fee

Athletics - Rugby JR Boys - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Rugby SR Boys - Celebration
Athletics - Rugby SR Boys - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Rugby SR Boys - Team Fee

Athletics - Rugby SR Boys - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Soccer - Team Fee

Athletics - Soccer - Tournament Fee - Provincial
Athletics - Soccer - Training/Workshop

Athletics - Soccer Boys - Celebration

Athletics - Soccer Boys - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Soccer Boys - Team Fee

Athletics - Soccer Boys - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Soccer Girls - Celebration

Athletics - Soccer Girls - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Soccer Girls - Team Fee

Athletics - Soccer Girls - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Swim & Dive - Celebration

Athletics - Swim & Dive - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Swim & Dive - Team Fee

Athletics - Swim & Dive - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Swim & Dive - Tournament Fee - Provincial
Athletics - Swimming - Training/Workshop
Athletics - Track & Field - Celebration

Athletics - Track & Field - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Track & Field - Team Fee

Athletics - Track & Field - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Volleyball - Tournament Fee - Provincial
Athletics - Volleyball - Training/Workshop
Athletics - Volleyball JR Boys - Celebration
Athletics - Volleyball JR Boys - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Volleyball JR Boys - Team Fee
Athletics - Volleyball JR Boys - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Celebration
Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Team Fee
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200.00
50.00
500.00
200.00
50.00
55.00
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50.00
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55.00
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50.00
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60.00
50.00
100.00
55.00
60.00
50.00
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m Calgary Board
of Education Approved School Fees

North Trail High School

2023-24

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A

convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Celebration
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Team Fee
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Celebration
Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Team Fee
Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Wrestling - Celebration

Athletics - Wrestling - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Wrestling - Team Fee

Athletics - Wrestling - Tournament Fee

Athletics - Wrestling - Tournament Fee - Provincial
Athletics - Wrestling - Training/Workshop

Clubs - Art Club

Clubs - Debate Club

Clubs - Debate Club - Alberta Debate & Speech Association Registration
Clubs - Debate Club - Tournament Fee

Clubs - Environmental Club

Clubs - Math Club - Math Contest

Clubs - Model UN Club

Clubs - Robotics club

Clubs - Speech Club - Tournament Fee

Course Fee - Art

Course Fee - Business Studies

Course Fee - Cabhinet Making

Course Fee - Choir

Course Fee - Computer Science/Communication Technology
Course Fee - Construction

Course Fee - Culinary Arts - 10

Course Fee - Culinary Arts - 20

Course Fee - Dance

Course Fee - Design Thinking for Innovation
Course Fee - Drama

Course Fee - Film Studies

Course Fee - Forensic Science

Course Fee - Graphic Design

Course Fee - Instrumental Music

Course Fee - Leadership

Course Fee - Legal Studies

Course Fee - Mechanics

Course Fee - Media Arts

Course Fee - Natural Resources

Course Fee - Outdoor Pursuits - 10

Course Fee - Outdoor Pursuits - 20

Course Fee - PE - 20
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60.00
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m Calgary Board
of Education Approved School Fees

North Trail High School

2023-24

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A

convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Course Fee - PE - 30

Course Fee - Social/Psychology

Course Fee - Sports Medicine

Course Fee - Sports Performance

Course Fee - Technical Theatre

Course Fee - Yoga

Field Trip - Active Living - Baseball

Field Trip - Active Living - Beach Volleyball
Field Trip - Active Living - Billiards

Field Trip - Active Living - Board Game Cafe
Field Trip - Active Living - Bowling

Field Trip - Active Living - Boxing

Field Trip - Active Living - Broomball

Field Trip - Active Living - Canadian Parks and Wilderness Society - Guided Hike

Field Trip - Active Living - Canoeing/Kayaking
Field Trip - Active Living - Climbing

Field Trip - Active Living - Cross Country Skiing
Field Trip - Active Living - Curling

Field Trip - Active Living - Dance

Field Trip - Active Living - Disc Golf

Field Trip - Active Living - Dog Sledding

Field Trip - Active Living - Field Games

Field Trip - Active Living - Golf

Field Trip - Active Living - Golf - Mini Golf

Field Trip - Active Living - Grotto Canyon Ice Walk
Field Trip - Active Living - Hiking

Field Trip - Active Living - Horseback Riding

Field Trip - Active Living - Lacrosse

Field Trip - Active Living - Mount Royal University
Field Trip - Active Living - Multiday - Canoeing/Kayaking
Field Trip - Active Living - Multiday - Skiing

Field Trip - Active Living - Nakoda Ropes Course
Field Trip - Active Living - PE 10 - Billiards

Field Trip - Active Living - PE 10 - Bowling

Field Trip - Active Living - PE 10 - Curling

Field Trip - Active Living - PE 10 - Disc Golf

Field Trip - Active Living - PE 10 - Driving Range
Field Trip - Active Living - PE 10 - Golf Course
Field Trip - Active Living - PE 10 - Horseshoes
Field Trip - Active Living - PE 10 - Kayaking/Paddleboard
Field Trip - Active Living - Pickleball

Field Trip - Active Living - Skating

Field Trip - Active Living - Skiing/Skating/Swimming
Field Trip - Active Living - Snowshoeing

Field Trip - Active Living - Soccer

Field Trip - Active Living - Squash

Field Trip - Active Living - Swimming

Date Generated: 2023-08-11

225.00
20.00
130.00
60.00
20.00
35.00
30.00
40.00
30.00
30.00
40.00
20.00
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300.00
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20.00
30.00
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30.00
40.00

4 0f 13



m Calgary Board
of Education Approved School Fees

North Trail High School

2023-24

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A

convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Field Trip - Active Living - Tennis

Field Trip - Active Living - Track & Field

Field Trip - Active Living - Volleydome

Field Trip - Active Living - Yoga

Field Trip - Camp Experience - Camp Chief Hector

Field Trip - Camp Experience - Multiday - Camping

Field Trip - Camp Experience - Multiday - Choir

Field Trip - Camp Experience - Multiday - Connections Camp

Field Trip - Camp Experience - Multiday - Outdoor Education

Field Trip - Camp Experience - Multiday - Rivers Edge Camp & Retreat Centre
Field Trip - Camp Experience - Outdoor Education

Field Trip - Career Experience - Calgary Small Business Expo

Field Trip - Career Experience - Construction Career Expo

Field Trip - Career Experience - SAIT Career Exploration Centre
Field Trip - Career Experience - Skills Canada - Calgary

Field Trip - Career Experience - Skills Canada - Competition

Field Trip - Career Experience - Skills Canada - Provincial Competition
Field Trip - Culinary Experience - ATCO Blue Flame Kitchen

Field Trip - Culinary Experience - Chinese Restaurant

Field Trip - Culinary Experience - Earls Kitchen and Bar

Field Trip - Culinary Experience - French Pastry

Field Trip - Culinary Experience - French Restaurant

Field Trip - Culinary Experience - German Restaurant

Field Trip - Culinary Experience - Mexican Restaurant

Field Trip - Culinary Experience - Middle Eastern Restaurant

Field Trip - Culinary Experience - SAIT Culinary Campus

Field Trip - Culinary Experience - Spanish Restaurant

Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Blackfoot Crossing Historical Park
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Calgary Public Library

Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Grandmother Tea Ceremony
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Head Smashed in Buffalo Jump Site
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Heritage Park

Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Making of Treaty 7

Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Multiday - Kamp Kiwanis - Connections Program

Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Nose Hill Park

Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Rey Riel Musicalmania

Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Sweat Lodge

Field Trip - Cultural Experience - TEDx Talk

Field Trip - Cultural Experience - YMCA Brave Dogs Clan

Field Trip - Cultural Experience - YMCA Camp Riveredge

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Agar Art - ACL

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Alberta Ballet

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Alberta International Band Festival
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Alberta Theatre Projects

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Artist in Residence

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Calgary Philharmonic Orchestra
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Choral Festival

Date Generated: 2023-08-11

10.00
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35.00
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450.00
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10.00
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m Calgary Board
of Education Approved School Fees

North Trail High School

2023-24

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A

convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - CIFF Generation X

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Cineplex Odeon

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Color Me Mine

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Dance Program

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Decidedly Jazz Danceworks
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Drama Festival

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Drama Festival

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Drama Production

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - East Side Dance Festival
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - English Theatre Trip

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Free House Dance

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Jubilee Auditorium

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Library - University of Calgary
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Lunchbox Theatre

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Multiday - Band Camp - Banff
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Multiday - Music Festival

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Multiday - Rivers Edge Camp & Retreat Centre - Choir Camp

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Multiday - Vic Lewis Band Festival
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Music Festival

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Nickle Galleries

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Studio Bell

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Theatre Calgary

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Vertigo Theatre

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Young People's Theatre

Field Trip - International Travel - Asia

Field Trip - International Travel - Europe

Field Trip - International Travel - Europe - Clubs

Field Trip - International Travel - New York

Field Trip - International Travel - North America

Field Trip - International Travel - Spain

Field Trip - International Travel - USA - Clubs

Field Trip - Leadership Experience - Be Brave Calgary Hitmen Game
Field Trip - Leadership Experience - Horizon Leadership Conference
Field Trip - Leadership Experience - Multiday - Alberta Student Leadership Conference
Field Trip - Leadership Experience - Multiday - Kiwanis Leadership Conference
Field Trip - Museum Experience - Canadian Sports Hall of Fame
Field Trip - Museum Experience - Fort Calgary

Field Trip - Museum Experience - Glenbow Museum

Field Trip - Museum Experience - Royal Tyrrell Museum

Field Trip - Museum Experience - The Military Museums

Field Trip - Museum Experience - Tsuut'ina Nation Culture Museum
Field Trip - Museum Experience - Valour Canada

Field Trip - Open Minds

Field Trip - Out of Province - Canada

Field Trip - Out of Province - Clubs - Nationals

Field Trip - Out of Province - Skills Canada

Field Trip - Science Experience - Beakerhead

Date Generated: 2023-08-11

20.00
20.00
75.00
55.00
55.00
60.00
95.00
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45.00
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m Calgary Board
of Education Approved School Fees

North Trail High School

2023-24

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A

convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Field Trip - Science Experience - Biogeoscience Institute - Environmental Stewardship

Field Trip - Science Experience - Biology Competition - Nationals

Field Trip - Science Experience - Calaway Park

Field Trip - Science Experience - Calgary Zoo

Field Trip - Science Experience - Canadian Parks and Wilderness Society
Field Trip - Science Experience - Elbow River Watershed

Field Trip - Science Experience - FIRST Tech Challenge

Field Trip - Science Experience - Hangar Flight Museum

Field Trip - Science Experience - iFLY Calgary

Field Trip - Science Experience - Inglewood Bird Sanctuary

Field Trip - Science Experience - Kananaskis Exploration

Field Trip - Science Experience - Multiday - Kananaskis Exploration
Field Trip - Science Experience - Olds College - Greenhouse Tour

Field Trip - Science Experience - Plant Study

Field Trip - Science Experience - Ralph Klein Park

Field Trip - Science Experience - RiverWatch

Field Trip - Science Experience - Rothney Astrophysical Observatory
Field Trip - Science Experience - Telus Spark

Field Trip - Science Experience - University of Calgary

Field Trip - Science Experience - Village Square Leisure Centre

Field Trip - Science Experience - Wading in for Water Program

Field Trip - Science Experience - Wastewater Treatment Plant

Field Trip - Science Experience - Watershed Fresh Water System - Canmore
Field Trip - Science Experience - Weaselhead Flats

Field Trip - Science Experience - YouthLink Calgary Police Interpretive Centre
Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Banff

Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Calgary Courts Centre

Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Calgary Public Library

Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Calgary Tower

Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Downtown Walk

Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Holocaust Education Symposium
Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Homeless Awareness Project

Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Southern Alberta Pioneers Memorial Building

Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - University of Alberta - AP
Field Trip - Volunteer Experience - Calgary Drop In & Rehab Centre
Graduation - Banquet (incl. GST)

Graduation - Ceremony (incl. GST)

In School - Active Living - Dance

In School - Active Living - Inline Skating

In School - Active Living - Yoga - Instructor

In School - Guest Speaker

In School - Guest Speaker - IB Study Session

In School - Science Experience - Green Calgary

In School - Science Experience - Math Contest

In School - Science Experience - Northern Lights Wildlife Presentation
In School - Social Studies Experience - Blanket Exercise

Date Generated: 2023-08-11

100.00
25.00
70.00
40.00
70.00

100.00
25.00
25.00
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20.00
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25.00
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30.00
84.00
68.25
30.00
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10.00
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15.00
30.00
20.00
10.00
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m Calgary Board
of Education Approved School Fees

North Trail High School

2023-24

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A

convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

2023-24 Senior High and Unique Program Common Fee List

Alternative Program - Exam Fee - AP Exam
Alternative Program - Exam Fee - IB Exam
Alternative Program - Exam Fee - DELE Exam
Alternative Program - Exam Fee - DELF Exam
Athletics - All Sports - Celebration

Athletics - All Sports - Equipment/Apparel

Athletics - All Sports - Team Fee

Athletics - All Sports - Tournament Fee

Athletics - All Sports - Tournament Fee - Provincial
Athletics - Badminton - Celebration

Athletics - Badminton - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Badminton - Team Fee

Athletics - Badminton - Tournament Fee

Athletics - Badminton - Tournament Fee - Provincial
Athletics - Basketball JR Boys - Celebration
Athletics - Basketball JR Boys - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Basketball JR Boys - Team Fee

Athletics - Basketball JR Boys - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Basketball JR Boys - Tournament Fee - Provincial
Athletics - Basketball JR Boys - Training/Workshop
Athletics - Basketball JR Girls - Celebration
Athletics - Basketball JR Girls - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Basketball JR Girls - Team Fee

Athletics - Basketball JR Girls - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Basketball JR Girls - Training/Workshop
Athletics - Basketball SR Boys - Celebration
Athletics - Basketball SR Boys - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Basketball SR Boys - Team Fee
Athletics - Basketball SR Boys - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Basketball SR Boys - Tournament Fee - Provincial
Athletics - Basketball SR Boys - Training/Workshop
Athletics - Basketball SR Girls - Celebration
Athletics - Basketball SR Girls - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Basketball SR Girls - Team Fee

Athletics - Basketball SR Girls - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Basketball SR Girls - Tournament Fee - Provincial
Athletics - Basketball SR Girls - Training/Workshop
Athletics - Cross Country - Celebration

Athletics - Cross Country - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Cross Country - Team Fee

Athletics - Cross Country - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Cross Country - Tournament Fee - Provincial
Athletics - Curling - Team Fee

Athletics - Field Hockey - Celebration

Athletics - Field Hockey - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Field Hockey - Team Fee

Date Generated: 2023-08-11

225.00
220.00
230.00
100.00
30.00
150.00
200.00
200.00
575.00
55.00
600.00
275.00
440.00
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55.00
260.00
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m Calgary Board
of Education Approved School Fees

North Trail High School

2023-24

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A

convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Athletics - Field Hockey - Tournament Fee

Athletics - Field Hockey - Tournament Fee - Provincial

Athletics - Field Hockey SR Girls - Celebration

Athletics - Field Hockey SR Girls - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Field Hockey SR Girls - Tournament Fee

Athletics - Football - Celebration
Athletics - Football - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Football - Team Fee
Athletics - Football - Tournament Fee

Athletics - Football - Tournament Fee - Provincial

Athletics - Football JR - Celebration

Athletics - Football JR - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Football JR - Team Fee

Athletics - Football SR - Celebration

Athletics - Football SR - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Football SR - Team Fee

Athletics - Golf - Equipment/Apparel

Athletics - Golf - Team Fee

Athletics - Rugby - Team Fee

Athletics - Rugby - Tournament Fee - Provincial
Athletics - Rugby Boys - Team Fee

Athletics - Rugby Girls - Celebration

Athletics - Rugby Girls - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Rugby Girls - Team Fee

Athletics - Rugby Girls - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Rugby JR Boys - Celebration
Athletics - Rugby JR Boys - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Rugby JR Boys - Team Fee
Athletics - Rugby JR Boys - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Rugby SR Boys - Celebration
Athletics - Rugby SR Boys - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Rugby SR Boys - Team Fee
Athletics - Rugby SR Boys - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Rugby SR Boys - Training/Workshop
Athletics - Rugby SR Girls - Celebration
Athletics - Rugby SR Girls - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Rugby SR Girls - Team Fee
Athletics - Rugby SR Girls - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Soccer - Celebration

Athletics - Soccer - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Soccer - Team Fee

Athletics - Soccer - Tournament Fee

Athletics - Soccer - Tournament Fee - Provincial
Athletics - Soccer Boys - Celebration

Athletics - Soccer Boys - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Soccer Boys - Team Fee

Athletics - Soccer Boys - Tournament Fee

Date Generated: 2023-08-11

200.00
600.00
55.00
180.00
440.00
55.00
330.00
475.00
110.00
1000.00
105.00
300.00
200.00
60.00
300.00
200.00
600.00
260.00
330.00
1400.00
700.00
55.00
600.00
700.00
200.00
55.00
225.00
470.00
440.00
55.00
240.00
470.00
440.00
520.00
50.00
220.00
430.00
500.00
50.00
175.00
330.00
440.00
1300.00
55.00
120.00
450.00
35.00

90f13



m Calgary Board
of Education Approved School Fees

North Trail High School

2023-24

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A

convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Athletics - Soccer Girls - Celebration

Athletics - Soccer Girls - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Soccer Girls - Team Fee

Athletics - Soccer Girls - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Soccer JR Boys - Celebration

Athletics - Soccer JR Boys - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Soccer JR Boys - Team Fee

Athletics - Soccer JR Boys - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Soccer SR Boys - Celebration

Athletics - Soccer SR Boys - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Soccer SR Boys - Team Fee

Athletics - Soccer SR Boys - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Swim & Dive - Celebration

Athletics - Swim & Dive - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Swim & Dive - Team Fee

Athletics - Swim & Dive - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Swimming - Celebration

Athletics - Swimming - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Swimming - Team Fee

Athletics - Swimming - Tournament Fee

Athletics - Track & Field - Celebration

Athletics - Track & Field - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Track & Field - Team Fee

Athletics - Track & Field - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Track & Field - Tournament Fee - Provincial
Athletics - Volleyball JR Boys - Celebration
Athletics - Volleyball JR Boys - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Volleyball JR Boys - Team Fee
Athletics - Volleyball JR Boys - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Celebration
Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Team Fee
Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Celebration
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Team Fee
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Tournament Fee - Provincial
Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Celebration
Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Team Fee
Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Tournament Fee
Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Tournament Fee - Provincial
Athletics - Wrestling - Celebration

Athletics - Wrestling - Equipment/Apparel
Athletics - Wrestling - Team Fee

Athletics - Wrestling - Tournament Fee
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55.00
220.00
450.00
150.00

40.00
600.00
385.00
150.00

40.00
600.00
357.50
150.00

55.00
150.00
143.00

44.00

40.00
110.00
150.00
115.00

55.00
600.00
430.00
440.00

1300.00

55.00
319.00
300.00
550.00

55.00
319.00
300.00
550.00

65.00
300.00
400.00
550.00

1300.00

65.00
300.00
400.00
550.00

1300.00

55.00
300.00
280.00

1650.00
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m Calgary Board
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North Trail High School

Approved School Fees

2023-24

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A

convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Athletics - Wrestling - Tournament Fee - Provincial

Clubs - Art Club
Clubs - Debate Club

Clubs - Debate Club - Alberta Debate & Speech Association Registration

Clubs - Debate Club - Tournament Fee

Clubs - Math Club - Math Contest
Clubs - Model UN Club
Clubs - Robotics Club

Clubs - Speech Club - Tournament Fee

Course Fee - Art
Course Fee - Choir

Course Fee - Computer Science/Communication Technology

Course Fee - Construction

Course Fee - Construction - 10
Course Fee - Construction - Intro
Course Fee - Dance

Course Fee - Drama

Course Fee - Fashion Studies
Course Fee - Film Studies

Course Fee - Food Studies
Course Fee - Instrumental Music
Course Fee - Leadership

Course Fee - Mechanics

Course Fee - Musical Theatre
Course Fee - PE - 20

Course Fee - PE - 20/30

Course Fee - PE - 30

Course Fee - Robotics

Course Fee - Sports Medicine
Course Fee - Sports Medicine - 10
Course Fee - Sports Medicine - 20
Course Fee - Sports Medicine - 30
Course Fee - Sports Performance
Course Fee - Technical Theatre
Course Fee - Yoga

Field Trip - Active Living - Bowling

Field Trip - Active Living - Canoeing/Kayaking

Field Trip - Active Living - Climbing
Field Trip - Active Living - Curling
Field Trip - Active Living - Golf
Field Trip - Active Living - Hiking

Field Trip - Active Living - Horseback Riding

Field Trip - Active Living - Multiday - Canoeing/Kayaking

Field Trip - Active Living - PE 10 - Bowling

Field Trip - Active Living - Skating

Field Trip - Active Living - Skiing/Snowboarding
Field Trip - Active Living - Showshoeing
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550.00
33.00
350.00
100.00
175.00
200.00
220.00
500.00
121.00
75.00
165.00
60.00
170.00
110.00
170.00
55.00
55.00
82.50
30.00
120.00
330.00
55.00
110.00
50.00
250.00
400.00
300.00
110.00
170.00
135.00
165.00
145.00
145.00
100.00
110.00
65.00
165.00
200.00
40.00
75.00
48.00
121.00
440.00
80.00
50.00
245.00
65.00
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m Calgary Board
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North Trail High School

2023-24

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A

convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Field Trip - Active Living - Swimming

Field Trip - Active Living - Tennis

Field Trip - Active Living - WinSport

Field Trip - Active Living - Yoga

Field Trip - Camp Experience - Camp Chief Hector

Field Trip - Career Experience - Skills Canada

Field Trip - Culinary Experience - French Restaurant

Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Blackfoot Crossing Historical Park
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Head Smashed in Buffalo Jump Site
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Heritage Park

Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Making of Treaty 7

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Alberta Theatre Projects

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Art Gallery

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Calgary High School Drama Festival
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Calgary Philharmonic Orchestra
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Drama Festival

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Drama Production

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Multiday - Band Camp

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Multiday - Band Camp - Banff
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Multiday - Vic Lewis Band Festival
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Studio Bell

Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Theatre Calgary

Field Trip - International Travel - Asia

Field Trip - International Travel - Europe

Field Trip - International Travel - New York

Field Trip - International Travel - North America

Field Trip - Leadership Experience - Be Brave Calgary Hitmen Game
Field Trip - Leadership Experience - Horizon Leadership Conference
Field Trip - Museum Experience - Fort Calgary

Field Trip - Museum Experience - Glenbow Museum

Field Trip - Museum Experience - Royal Tyrrell Museum

Field Trip - Museum Experience - The Military Museums

Field Trip - Open Minds

Field Trip - Out of Province - Canada

Field Trip - Science Experience - Beakerhead

Field Trip - Science Experience - Calaway Park

Field Trip - Science Experience - Calgary Zoo

Field Trip - Science Experience - Canadian Parks and Wilderness Society
Field Trip - Science Experience - Fish Creek Park

Field Trip - Science Experience - Inglewood Bird Sanctuary

Field Trip - Science Experience - Kananaskis Exploration

Field Trip - Science Experience - Multiday - Kananaskis Exploration
Field Trip - Science Experience - Ralph Klein Park

Field Trip - Science Experience - RiverWatch

Field Trip - Science Experience - Rothney Astrophysical Observatory
Field Trip - Science Experience - Telus Spark

Field Trip - Science Experience - University of Calgary

Date Generated: 2023-08-11

75.00
35.00
55.00
130.00
330.00
200.00
55.00
80.00
110.00
55.00
45.00
60.00
45.00
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75.00
95.00
130.00
1100.00
1000.00
715.00
55.00
55.00
5600.00
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4500.00
4000.00
55.00
90.00
45.00
60.00
110.00
55.00
190.00
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61.00
130.00
77.00
70.00
50.00
50.00
225.00
700.00
60.00
125.00
50.00
90.00
55.00
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North Trail High School

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A
convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Field Trip - Science Experience - Weaselhead Flats 130.00
Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Calgary Public Library 30.00
Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Calgary Tower 38.00
Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Holocaust Education Symposium 30.00
Graduation - Banquet (incl. GST) 205.00
Graduation - Ceremony (incl. GST) 120.00
In School - Active Living - Dance 35.00
In School - Active Living - Inline Skating 35.00
In School - Certification - First Aid Certification 140.00
In School - Cultural Experience - Indigenous Elder Visit 50.00
In School - Fine Arts Experience - Artist in Residence 55.00
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